
ST. EDWARD JANUARY 2024ST. EDWARD JANUARY 2024
S U N

18

PA DAY
No School for 

Students

MON

3

22

9

6

"Small in size, big in spirit"

17

24

14

25

1312

16

7

26

118

15 19 20

23

10

21

T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Our school newsletter, calendar and more information can be found at https://schools.niagaracatholic.ca/stedward/
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SKATING
K-4 10:00am
5-8 12:30pm

Out of Dress Code

Lockdown Drill

Kings Court
Assembly
2:30pm

Wasteless Lunch Wednesday

Wasteless Lunch Wednesday

Wasteless Lunch Wednesday

Wasteless Lunch Wednesday

Family Literacy
Day

Grandparents Day

Out of Dress Code

St. Helen Church 5pm

St. Helen Church 9am, 11am


